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Trial Urbano Oliveira de Azeméis
Glass ificação Absol uto

Glas Nr. 1o Gondutor 2o Condutor (Glas) Categoria Tempo Diferenca Pontos

;datJ6!ìht!-Éç:a
a{rtDülriíraÉ í rúsrH.

1 273

28
320
423
577
6 112
793
878
9 10

106
11 84

02-07-2022 / Oliveira de Azeméis

FláViO GOmeS cristianoFemanoes

António Moreira André Neves

RuiNunes SandroAlmeida

Carlos Gomes Rafael Gomes
Celso Ferreira Henrioue Padrão

Luis Bacelo Hugo Martins
Daniel Freitas António Leal

Rui Parente Filioe Maia
Francisco Tiago Paulo Gameirão

Filipe Ribeiro Alexanire Santos

Paulo Cameirão Joy Teixeira

(1) Super Proto
(1) Proto

(2) Proto
(2) Super Proto

(1) Fun

(3) Proto
(2) Fun

(3) Fun

(1) Promoção
(2) Promoção
(3) Promoção

17:.43.4

26:04.3
26:24.8

41:11.8

41:51.1

43:41.5

4:27.8
51:01.0

53:00.3
54:11.0

t h31:20.0

25

8:20.9 20

8:41.4 17

23:28.4 14

24:07.7 12

25:58.1 10

26:44.4 8

33:17.6 6

35:1ô,9 4
36:27.6 2

t h13:36.6 1
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